
0800

0900

0930

1015

1045

1215

1330

1415 Parallel Sessions

Masterclass: Failing Forward 
Through Play

Jenson Goh
Associate Professor, Singapore 
Institute of Technology & Chief 

Executive Officer, Coddiwompling

Masterclass: Enhancing Teamwork with 
MBTI: Understanding Personalities for 

Stronger Collaboration

Jeffrey Thng
Career Educator, Singapore Institute of 

Technology

1545

1615

1700

0800

0900

0945

1015

1145

1300

1400 Parallel Sessions

1530

1600

1700

Conference Opening

Registration & Breakfast

Plenary Session 1.1

Jacqueline Poh
Chief Executive Officer-Designate, JTC Corporation

Conference Day 1 : 2 July 2025

Coffee Break

Fireside Chat & Panel Discussion

Conference Day 2 : 3 July 2025

End of Day 1

PM break

Plenary Session 1.2

Kelly Palmer
Strategist, Advisor and Author, The Expertise Economy

Plenary Session 1.3

Patrick Tay
Assistant Secretary-General & Elected Central Committee Member, NTUC & 

Director, NTUC Strategy & Legal Services 

Masterclass: Building AI agents to support competency-based learning

Danny Liu
Professor (Educational Focused), The University of Sydney

End of Day 2

Panel Discussion

Lunch & Open Mic

Lunch & Open Mic

PM break

Registration & Breakfast

Plenary Session 2.1

John Thong
Deputy President (Academic) & Provost, Singapore Institute of Technology 

Coffee Break

Parallel Sessions

Plenary Session 2.2

Tony Donohoe
Chair, Expert Group on Future Skills Needs 


