		Conference Day 1 : 2 July 2025		
0800			act	
0900	Registration & Breakfast			
0700	Conference Opening			
	Plenary Session 1.1			
0930		Jacqueline Poh		
		Chief Executive Officer-Designate,	JTC Corporation	
1015	Coffee Break			
1045	Fireside Chat & Panel Discussion			
1215	Lunch & Open Mic			
	Plenary Session 1.2			
1330				
1330	Kelly Palmer			
		Strategist, Advisor and Author, The E	expertise Economy	
		Masterclass: Failing Forward Through Play	Masterclass: Enhancing Teamwork with MBTI: Understanding Personalities for Stronger Collaboration	
1415	Parallel Sessions	Jenson Goh		
		Associate Professor, Singapore Institute of Technology & Chief	Jeffrey Thng	
		Executive Officer, Coddiwompling	Career Educator, Singapore Institute of Technology	
4545			To alimete gy	
1545	PM break			
	Plenary Session 1.3			
1615	Patrick Tay Assistant Secretary-General & Elected Central Committee Member, NTUC &			
	Director, NTUC Strategy & Legal Services			
1700	End of Day 1			
	,	Canfarana David 2 2 Into 2025		

Conference Day 2 : 3 July 2025				
0800	Registration & Breakfast			
	Plenary Session 2.1			
0900	John Thong Deputy President (Academic) & Provost, Singapore Institute of Technology			
0945	Coffee Break			
1015	Parallel Sessions			
1145	Lunch & Open Mic			
1300	Plenary Session 2.2 Tony Donohoe			
	Chair, Expert Group on Future Skills Needs			
1400	Parallel Sessions	Masterclass: Building Al agents to support competency-based learning		
1400		Danny Liu Professor (Educational Focused), The University of Sydney		
1530	PM break			
1600	Panel Discussion			
1700	End of Day 2			